

Tufanganj PS-803/2023 (Reg. No: GR-48/2023)
CNR No. - WBCB09-000068-2023
J.O. Code - WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR

Present: Smt. Runa Ganguly, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No-08

Dt: 28.10.2024

Record is put-up today before me.

Ld. P.P. is present. Members of this Board are also present.

Received a e-mail copy from Ld. Advocate, Upma Shrivastava, Advocate on record, Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Perused the same. Let the same be kept with the record.

Todate.

D/C

| | | | |
|--------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Sd/- | Sd/- | Sd/- | Sd/- |
| (Smt.Peden Dukpa) | (Smt. Runa Ganguly) | (Shi.Kamalesh Ch. Biswas) | (Smt.Peden Dukpa) |
| Principal Magistrate | Board Member | Board Member | Principal Magistrate |
| Juvenile Justice Board | Juvenile Justice Board | Juvenile Justice Board | Juvenile Justice Board |
| Cooch Behar | Cooch Behar | Cooch Behar | Cooch Behar |